
 

Saturday, June 28, 2025

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-9:30 AM

9:30 AM-12:30 PM

12:30-1:30 PM

1:30-2:30 PM

2:30-4:00 PM

4:00-4:30 PM

4:30-5:00 PM

5:00-7:30 PM

BREAKFAST

Opening Remarks
 
Global Study Updates: 20-Minute Presentations on the Latest Prevention Studies

Working Groups Molecular Mechanisms of Food Allergy Prevention

Influences on Microbiome and Environmental Factors

Skin: Barrier or Pathway to Food Allergy

Early Dietary Influences on Food Allergy
Development

Early Treatment and Secondary Prevention
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Innovations in Food Allergy Treatment: Rapid Industry Study Updates

Closing Remarks & Next Steps

BREAK

Poster Session and Courtyard Mixer
Dive into groundbreaking research, spark meaningful conversations, and connect with fellow experts— 
all while enjoying great company and refreshments in the Northwestern University Law School courtyard!

Sunday, June 29, 2025

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-10:00 AM

10:00 AM-12:00 PM

12:00-12:30 PM

12:30-1:30 PM

1:30 PM

BREAKFAST

Data Elements for Prevention

Workgroup Report Back and Discussion

Closing Remarks and Next Steps

LUNCH

Conference Concludes
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