1:30 PM

Ontroder to the control	2025		
Saturday, June 28, 2	2025		
8:00-9:00 AM	Opening Remarks Global Study Updates: 20-Minute Presentations on the Latest Prevention Studies		_
9:00-9:30 AM			
9:30 AM-12:30 PM			
12:30-1:30 PM	LUNCH	PRODUCT THEATER	
1:30-2:30 PM	Innovations in Food Allergy Treatment: Rapid Industry Study Updates		
2:30-4:00 PM	Working Groups	Molecular Mechanisms of Food Allergy Prevention	BOO
		Influences on Microbiome and Environmental Factors	-
		Skin: Barrier or Pathway to Food Allergy	
		Early Dietary Influences on Food Allergy Development	
		Early Treatment and Secondary Prevention	
4:00-4:30 PM	Closing Remarks & Next Steps		
4:30-5:00 PM	BREAK		
5:00-7:30 PM		neaningful conversations, and connect with fellow experts—shments in the Northwestern University Law School courtyard!	
Sunday, June 29, 20	25		
8:00-9:00 AM	BREAKFAST		NHQ
9:00-10:00 AM	Data Elements for Prevention		
10:00 AM-12:00 PM	Workgroup Report Back and Discussion		-
12:00-12:30 PM	Closing Remarks and Next Steps		_
12:30-1:30 PM	LUNCH		
			-



**Conference Concludes**